electrical specifications MICOVERT2000 „NewGeneration“
electrical specifications
Nominal
current
[A]
Imax
[A]
Pmotor

* internal
electrical specifications MICOVERT2000 „NewGeneration“
ordering guide
2000-400-40A-24VDC-DCP-Res_
Typ
 2000NG = standard version
 2000NGS = contactor version
   (main contactor, drive contactor
   internal )
   10A-40A
 2001NG = without display
Main Voltage
230 = 3x230VAC
400 = 3x400VAC
415 = 3x415VAC
Nominal Current
 10A
 12A
 16A
 23A
 32A
 40A
 50A
 62A
 76A
 100A
Commando Voltage
 24VDC
 110VDC
 230VAC
Bus system
 DCP = DCP3 und DCP4
 CAN = CanOpenLift
 LS = LiftBus
   without Commando strip, without Display
Synchronous